	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV34S141MPX2696
	TMOV34S141MPX2696 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV34S141MPX2696
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.80361 (This price is for reference only)
		No TMOV34S141MPX2696 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV34S141MPX2696  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
273RI,BK Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.50 9V BLACK
NBX-10910 Bud Industries  VENT AIR AND MOISTURE
PBPA19019CG2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19.2X19X0.13" BE/GY
4C8697 Switchcraft Inc.  CABLE 760K TO R/A L712A 18AWG 6"
673S3PS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE/MALE 5M
PT830NSMA Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' NM SMA MALE
14B26-SZ3B-200-04C 3M  MDR CAMERA CABLE 26POS M-M 2M
1-5492105-4 TE Connectivity  CA MPO-MPO 12 FIBER 100 FT
0210390899 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .030M 21POS
0152660784 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPED 9POS
H3BXG-10102-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049W/X 2"
PCRED7 HellermannTyton  CAT 5E PATCH CORD 7 FOOT RD
C9032A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/18 16/30TC UNSH CM 1000'
182SNPL0.38.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C SOLID BC PVC & NYLON
R181VQ60.40.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG ORANGE
PLT2M-M3 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI ORANGE 8.0"
Q2-F-3/4-01-QB6IN-12 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK POLY 3/4" BLK 6" 12PC
0192700008 Molex Inc  .400 INCH BCT BLACK 100/4'/PKG
PCMCP-51-75 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
TA35-CFTBL180C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 18A 240VAC 32VDC
R15-2-20.0A-31623-12-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGNF6-35176-25 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL111-30-5*429-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1170-21-D91-3A E-T-A  CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 3A 28VDC
LA120X61 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 6A 1200VAC
TR1/6125TD5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V TIME DELAY 6125
0677.630MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
BK/GMD-V-800MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
7010.9830.57 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 125V FAST F PCB SMD
ESDA6V1-5SC6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM SOT23-6
5KP8.0A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC P600
CD214A-T75CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 75VWM SMD
5KP85AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC P600
MP5KE15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO41
MXSMCJ110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AB
MXL5KP33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC CASE5A
MMBZ5V6AL-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 3VWM 8VC SOT23-3
V14E275PL1T1 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
V175LS20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV07-561K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  keywords
	    	TMOV34S141MPX2696
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  pdf
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  datasheet
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  price
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  distributor
	electronic components TMOV34S141MPX2696
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  Circuit Protection
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV34S141MPX2696  VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	TMOV34S141MPX2696
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .